WEW Women on Wheels Sportive W,

(NOMEN on mheels 2018 MOMEN on mheels
Rider No Forename Surname Gender ChipTime  Category
2 Mandy Abel Female 02:58:17 50
3 Caroline Adalbert Female 04:50:12 50
4 Lisa Andrews Female 02:24:21 25
6 Pat Atwood Female 05:36:02 70
7 Suzanne Bailey Female 04:44:20 50
10 Cherry Barron Female 04:41:59 50
11 Brigita Baubaite Female 02:00:35 50
13 Louise Bellerby Female 04:23:44 50
14 Shelley Belltye Female 02:58:14 50
15 Georgina Belsham Female 01:01:33 10
16 Jackie Belsham Female 01:07:45 10
17 Kate Billingham Female 05:36:04 70
18 Bethany Bosomworth Female 02:18:21 25
19 Joanne Bouttell Female 07:03:33 70
21 Catherine Bradnam Female 04:45:35 70
22 Chantal Bramley Female 00:45:41 10
23 Sally Buckle Female 04:42:33 50
24 Karen Buckley Female 05:17:17 50
25 Jill Bullman Female 05:30:30 70
26 Kelly Butler Female 01:03:08 10
27 Zoe Cadwell Female 01:06:31 10
28 Sarah Carruthers Female 04:10:29 50
29 Emma Case Female 03:51:21 50
30 Dawn Chamberlain Female 04:18:57 50
35 Deborah Collett Female 04:16:05 50
36 Debbie Cook Female 02:23:17 25
37 Jules Cooper Female 04:42:35 50
38 Tracy Copsey Female 06:07:54 70
39 Julie Cruickshank Female 05:01:21 50
40 Lisa Dalton Female 05:08:47 50
41 ERA Darrah Female 03:10:18 25
42 Elizabeth Dersley Female 02:26:05 25
43 Sarah Dobbyn Female 00:53:55 10
45 Karen Duggan Female 07:09:05 70
46 Clare Duncan Female 00:56:51 10
47 Kate Dunnett Female 07:10:59 50
49 Rebecca Edwards Female 05:12:39 50
51 Hannah Esterhuizen Female 02:00:06 50
52 Judith Esterhuizen Female 02:00:05 50
53 Amanda Evans Female 02:22:08 25
54 Emma Evans Female 02:26:16 25
57 Lisa Fallon Female 07:03:11 70
58 Katie Ferguson-Cuffe Female 02:25:58 25
59 Sharon Ferguson-Cuffe Female 02:24:19 25
60 Suzanne Feria Female 02:24:07 25
61 Tracey Fesco Female 02:31:31 25
62 Tina Filby Female 05:17:19 50
63 Becky Fish Female 03:03:53 25
64 Stephanie Franks Female 07:10:31 70
66 Sarah Garrard Female 04:50:10 50
67 Imogen Garrod Female 03:04:04 25
68 Tilly Garrod Female 03:04:05 25
69 Tamzin Garrod Female 03:04:08 25
71 Sarah Golding Female 01:54:22 25

73 Debbie Greenslade Female 02:38:14 25



WEW Women on Wheels Sportive W,

(NOMEN on mheels 2018 MOMEN on mheels
Rider No Forename Surname Gender ChipTime  Category
74 Julie Grimsey Female 05:02:28 50
75 Rebecca Guy Female 01:54:22 25
77 Jenny Hannah Female 04:23:50 70
78 Janet Hardiker Female 05:30:23 70
81 Sharon Harrison Female 04:34:00 50
84 Charlotte Hawes Female 02:26:06 25
86 Lois Hinsley Female 05:03:37 50
89 Alsion Huard Female 04:54:04 50
91 Sheila Jones Female 01:03:22 10
92 Sharon Jones Female 04:46:38 50
93 Megan Keedle Female 02:53:54 25
94 Summer Keedle Female 02:54:07 25
95 Karen Keedle Female 02:54:08 25
97 Jane Kempton Female 02:40:44 25
98 Debbie King Female 04:39:22 50
99 Angie Kowalczyk Female 05:37:57 50
100 Martha Lebentz Female 04:02:23 70
101 Amelia Lebentz Female 04:06:48 70
102 Karina Lee Female 04:45:45 50
104 Helen Leighton Female 05:15:16 50
105 Alice Levey Female 01:01:33 10
106 Sue Lewis Female 02:26:15 25
107 Alison Light Female 05:32:53 50
108 Jane Ling Female 03:37:18 50
109 Joanne Lord Female 05:17:18 50
110 Yvonne Lyman Female 05:01:22 50
111 Sharon Manning Female 02:54:52 25
112 Wendy Manning Female 02:54:53 25
113 Liz Marshall Female 04:50:12 50
114 Claire Masson Female 00:45:10 10
115 Dawn Matter Female 00:56:38 10
117 Alyce McClellan Female 04:10:25 50
119 Debbie McDowall Female 02:23:18 25
120 Roz McKenzie Female 05:15:17 50
121 Jackie Middleton Female 05:01:21 50
122 Carly Mills Female 02:22:10 25
125 Chloe Mortimer Female 05:03:55 50
127 Alison Noble Female 05:08:47 50
129 Rachel Nouch Female 00:45:46 10
130 Maggie Nylk Female 05:12:40 50
133 Fiona Osman Female 04:18:15 50
134 Karen Page Female 04:28:09 50
137 Sharon Place Female 06:04:34 70
138 Bridget Quercia-Smale Female 04:50:02 70
141 Debbie Rankin Female 00:45:41 10
143 Isabel Rosa Female 03:03:54 25
144 Tracey Rose Female 04:39:22 50
145 Nicky Ross Female 04:13:45 25
146 Julie Routledge Female 05:02:28 50
149 Anne Bernadette Ryan-Self Female 04:33:56 50
150 Helen Samuel Female 03:54:10 70
151 Miki Sileo Female 02:31:29 25
153 Astrid Slijkoord Female 05:17:23 50
155 Lauren Sparrow Female 05:03:37 50

157 Sally Stephens Female 07:03:34 70



WEMW

momen on pheels

Rider No

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
174
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
221
222
223
224
229

Women on Wheels Sportive

Forename

Nina
Donna
Sue
Sara
Becky
Louise
Linda
Emily
Kris
Carol
Siobhan
Susan
Miranda
Linda
Sue
Karen
Jane
Sarah
Hannah
Malgorzata
Katie
Debbie
Rache
Caroline
Lucy
Emma
Lorraine
Kerry
Yolande
Roxanne
Laura
Amanda
Christine
Caroline
Charlie
Jacqueline

Breige
Anne
Eleanor
Sue
Tracey
Joanne
Elizabeth
Heather
Erica
Claire
Kirsty
Tanya
Emily
Jo
Caroline
Lynn

2018

Surname

Sumerling
Talbot
Tanis
Taylor Balls
Torkington
Torrance
Walsh
Ward
Warren
Watson
White
White
Whittaker
Wilby
Williams
Williamson
Youngman
Stannard
Cox
Liffen
Leach
Rush
Payne
Harbord
Burt
Brinkley
Collins
Wheeler
Field
Timmins
Crighton
Stephenson-Wall
Hayward
Gleed
Kemp
Smith
Chandlier-Smith
Convery
Valentine
Finnis
Philip
Cubitt
Rackham
Kiddy
Parnham
Churcher
Blanchford
White
Simpson
Rudd
Rudd
McClenan
King

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

WEMW

momen on pheels

ChipTime

03:10:16
05:12:56
04:50:02
05:36:01
00:53:58
04:42:34
00:55:54
03:48:34
02:26:15
06:04:01
02:26:08
02:24:19
02:27:11
05:37:59
04:42:05
05:47:35
02:22:08
04:23:45
02:15:32
00:54:09
02:56:26
05:21:55
00:55:31
02:40:45
04:33:56
03:49:10
05:13:26
05:09:02
00:55:24
03:37:06
02:53:36
02:24:21
04:54:03
05:47:48
02:14:42
02:14:40
04:41:10
04:06:53
04:06:17
02:18:22
05:01:21
05:13:32
02:12:03
05:30:23
02:19:30
02:19:30
03:49:09
00:46:11
05:01:19
02:53:34
02:53:37
02:38:00
02:53:37

Category

25
50
50
70
10
50
10
50
25
70
25
25
25
50
50
70
25
70
25
10
25
50
10
25
50
50
70
50
10
50
25
25
50
70
25
25
50
50
50
25
50
70
25
70
25
25
50
10
50
25
25
25
25



