

Women on Wheels Sportive 2018



Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
2	Mandy	Abel	Female	02:58:17	50
3	Caroline	Adalbert	Female	04:50:12	50
4	Lisa	Andrews	Female	02:24:21	25
6	Pat	Atwood	Female	05:36:02	70
7	Suzanne	Bailey	Female	04:44:20	50
10	Cherry	Barron	Female	04:41:59	50
11	Brigita	Baubaite	Female	02:00:35	50
13	Louise	Bellerby	Female	04:23:44	50
14	Shelley	Belltye	Female	02:58:14	50
15	Georgina	Belsham	Female	01:01:33	10
16	Jackie	Belsham	Female	01:07:45	10
17	Kate	Billingham	Female	05:36:04	70
18	Bethany	Bosomworth	Female	02:18:21	25
19	Joanne	Bouttell	Female	07:03:33	70
21	Catherine	Bradnam	Female	04:45:35	70
22	Chantal	Bramley	Female	00:45:41	10
23	Sally	Buckle	Female	04:42:33	50
24	Karen	Buckley	Female	05:17:17	50
25	Jill	Bullman	Female	05:30:30	70
26	Kelly	Butler	Female	01:03:08	10
27	Zoe	Cadwell	Female	01:06:31	10
28	Sarah	Carruthers	Female	04:10:29	50
29	Emma	Case	Female	03:51:21	50
30	Dawn	Chamberlain	Female	04:18:57	50
35	Deborah	Collett	Female	04:16:05	50
36	Debbie	Cook	Female	02:23:17	25
37	Jules	Cooper	Female	04:42:35	50
38	Tracy	Copsey	Female	06:07:54	70
39	Julie	Cruickshank	Female	05:01:21	50
40	Lisa	Dalton	Female	05:08:47	50
41	ERA	Darrah	Female	03:10:18	25
42	Elizabeth	Dersley	Female	02:26:05	25
43	Sarah	Dobbyn	Female	00:53:55	10
45	Karen	Duggan	Female	07:09:05	70
46	Clare	Duncan	Female	00:56:51	10
47	Kate	Dunnett	Female	07:10:59	50
49	Rebecca	Edwards	Female	05:12:39	50
51	Hannah	Esterhuizen	Female	02:00:06	50
52	Judith	Esterhuizen	Female	02:00:05	50
53	Amanda	Evans	Female	02:22:08	25
54	Emma	Evans	Female	02:26:16	25
57	Lisa	Fallon	Female	07:03:11	70
58	Katie	Ferguson-Cuffe	Female	02:25:58	25
59	Sharon	Ferguson-Cuffe	Female	02:24:19	25
60	Suzanne	Feria	Female	02:24:07	25
61	Tracey	Fesco	Female	02:31:31	25
62	Tina	Filby	Female	05:17:19	50
63	Becky	Fish	Female	03:03:53	25
64	Stephanie	Franks	Female	07:10:31	70
66	Sarah	Garrard	Female	04:50:10	50
67	Imogen	Garrod	Female	03:04:04	25
68	Tilly	Garrod	Female	03:04:05	25
69	Tamzin	Garrod	Female	03:04:08	25
71	Sarah	Golding	Female	01:54:22	25
73	Debbie	Greenslade	Female	02:38:14	25
	-		=	*	



Women on Wheels Sportive 2018



Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
74	Julie	Grimsey	Female	05:02:28	50
75	Rebecca	Guy	Female	01:54:22	25
77	Jenny	Hannah	Female	04:23:50	70
78	Janet	Hardiker	Female	05:30:23	70
81	Sharon	Harrison	Female	04:34:00	50
84	Charlotte	Hawes	Female	02:26:06	25
86	Lois	Hinsley	Female	05:03:37	50
89	Alsion	Huard	Female	04:54:04	50
91	Sheila	Jones	Female	01:03:22	10
92	Sharon	Jones	Female	04:46:38	50
93	Megan	Keedle	Female	02:53:54	25
94	Summer	Keedle	Female	02:54:07	25
95	Karen	Keedle	Female	02:54:08	25
97	Jane	Kempton	Female	02:40:44	25
98	Debbie	King	Female	04:39:22	50
99	Angie	Kowalczyk	Female	05:37:57	50
100	Martha	Lebentz	Female	04:02:23	70
101	Amelia	Lebentz	Female	04:06:48	70
102	Karina	Lee	Female	04:45:45	50
104	Helen	Leighton	Female	05:15:16	50
105	Alice	Levey	Female	01:01:33	10
106	Sue	Lewis	Female	02:26:15	25
107	Alison	Light	Female	05:32:53	50
108	Jane	Ling	Female	03:37:18	50
109	Joanne	Lord	Female	05:17:18	50
110	Yvonne	Lyman	Female	05:01:22	50
111	Sharon	, Manning	Female	02:54:52	25
112	Wendy	Manning	Female	02:54:53	25
113	Liz	Marshall	Female	04:50:12	50
114	Claire	Masson	Female	00:45:10	10
115	Dawn	Matter	Female	00:56:38	10
117	Alyce	McClellan	Female	04:10:25	50
119	Debbie	McDowall	Female	02:23:18	25
120	Roz	McKenzie	Female	05:15:17	50
121	Jackie	Middleton	Female	05:01:21	50
122	Carly	Mills	Female	02:22:10	25
125	Chloe	Mortimer	Female	05:03:55	50
127	Alison	Noble	Female	05:08:47	50
129	Rachel	Nouch	Female	00:45:46	10
130	Maggie	Nylk	Female	05:12:40	50
133	Fiona	Osman	Female	04:18:15	50
134	Karen	Page	Female	04:28:09	50
137	Sharon	Place	Female	06:04:34	70
138	Bridget	Quercia-Smale	Female	04:50:02	70
141	Debbie	Rankin	Female	00:45:41	10
143	Isabel	Rosa	Female	03:03:54	25
144	Tracey	Rose	Female	04:39:22	50
145	Nicky	Ross	Female	04:13:45	25
146	Julie	Routledge	Female	05:02:28	50
149	Anne Bernadette	Ryan-Self	Female	04:33:56	50
150	Helen	Samuel	Female	03:54:10	70
151	Miki	Sileo	Female	02:31:29	25
153	Astrid	Slijkoord	Female	05:17:23	50
155	Lauren	Sparrow	Female	05:03:37	50
157	Sally	Stephens	Female	07:03:34	70
	•	•			



Women on Wheels Sportive 2018



2010						
Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category	
158	Nina	Sumerling	Female	03:10:16	25	
159	Donna	Talbot	Female	05:12:56	50	
160	Sue	Tanis	Female	04:50:02	50	
161	Sara	Taylor Balls	Female	05:36:01	70	
162	Becky	Torkington	Female	00:53:58	10	
163	Louise	Torrance	Female	04:42:34	50	
164	Linda	Walsh	Female	00:55:54	10	
165	Emily	Ward	Female	03:48:34	50	
166	Kris	Warren	Female	02:26:15	25	
167	Carol	Watson	Female	06:04:01	70	
168	Siobhan	White	Female	02:26:08	25	
169	Susan	White	Female	02:24:19	25	
170	Miranda	Whittaker	Female	02:27:11	25	
171	Linda	Wilby	Female	05:37:59	50	
172	Sue	Williams	Female	04:42:05	50	
174	Karen	Williamson	Female	05:47:35	70	
178	Jane	Youngman	Female	02:22:08	25	
179	Sarah	Stannard	Female	04:23:45	70	
180	Hannah	Cox	Female	02:15:32	25	
181	Malgorzata	Liffen	Female	00:54:09	10	
182	Katie	Leach	Female	02:56:26	25	
183	Debbie	Rush	Female	05:21:55	50	
184	Rachel	Payne	Female	00:55:31	10	
185	Caroline	Harbord	Female	02:40:45	25	
186	Lucy	Burt	Female	04:33:56	50	
187	Emma	Brinkley	Female	03:49:10	50	
188	Lorraine	Collins	Female	05:13:26	70	
190	Kerry	Wheeler	Female	05:09:02	50	
191	Yolande	Field	Female	00:55:24	10	
192	Roxanne	Timmins	Female	03:37:06	50	
193	Laura	Crighton	Female	02:53:36	25	
194	Amanda	Stephenson-Wall	Female	02:24:21	25	
195	Christine	Hayward	Female	04:54:03	50	
196	Caroline	Gleed	Female	05:47:48	70	
197	Charlie	Kemp	Female	02:14:42	25	
198	Jacqueline	Smith	Female	02:14:40	25	
199		Chandlier-Smith	Female	04:41:10	50	
200	Breige	Convery	Female	04:06:53	50	
201	Anne	Valentine	Female	04:06:17	50	
202	Eleanor	Finnis	Female	02:18:22	25	
203	Sue	Philip	Female	05:01:21	50	
204	Tracey	Cubitt	Female	05:13:32	70	
205	Joanne	Rackham	Female	02:12:03	25	
206	Elizabeth	Kiddy	Female	05:30:23	70	
207	Heather	Parnham	Female	02:19:30	25	
208	Erica	Churcher	Female	02:19:30	25	
209	Claire	Blanchford	Female	03:49:09	50	
210	Kirsty	White	Female	00:46:11	10	
221	Tanya	Simpson	Female	05:01:19	50	
222	Emily	Rudd	Female	02:53:34	25	
223	Jo	Rudd	Female	02:53:37	25	
224	Caroline	McClenan	Female	02:38:00	25	
229	Lynn	King	Female	02:53:37	25	